AU DA WN =

10 kM Dames 40 +

Positie Rug nummer Voornaam Achternaam Woonplaats

151
149
167
147
200
186

PETRA
GHISLAINE
JOLANDA
NICOLE
DEBBIE
ANGELIQUE

ROELOFS
REIJERS
JOOSTEN
LIEVE
WENTING
DE WIT

ZEVENAAR
GROESSEN
'S-HEERENBERG
DUIVEN
DIDAM
DUIVEN

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:45:04:799
00:49:35:775
00:55:26:799
01:01:46:375
01:02:38:575
01:02:53:191



